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UofA Outdoor Challenge - 2014 - 5/17/2014

Foote Field, Edmonton
Results

Girls Open 100 Metre Dash 15 & Under
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    59 Kornelsen, Sage     00 Meadowlarrk School                15.02Q  NWI  1
  2    65 Prinsen, Hannah     02 Meadowlarrk School                16.11Q  1.4  2
  3    43 Uguak, Aluel        04 Edmonton Olympic                  16.73Q  NWI  1
  4    42 Uguak, Akual        06 Edmonton Olympic                  18.97Q  1.4  2
  5    60 Kornelsen, Taliah   02 Meadowlarrk School                17.61q  NWI  1
  6    66 Prinsen, Sadie      07 Meadowlarrk School                21.73q  NWI  1
 --    64 McLachlin, Emma     99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   1.4  2
 --    44 Villa, Marika       04 Edmonton Olympic                    DNS   NWI  1
 --    62 Krikke, Rebecca     06 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   1.4  2
 --    68 Wood, Madeline      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    63 McLachlin, Charlot  99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   1.4  2
 --    61 Krikke, Lisa        06 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   1.4  2

Girls Open 100 Metre Dash 15 & Under
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1    59 Kornelsen, Sage     00 Meadowlarrk School     15.02      15.16   1.6
  2    65 Prinsen, Hannah     02 Meadowlarrk School     16.11      16.19   1.6
  3    43 Uguak, Aluel        04 Edmonton Olympic       16.73      16.40   1.6
  4    60 Kornelsen, Taliah   02 Meadowlarrk School     17.61      17.82   1.6
  5    42 Uguak, Akual        06 Edmonton Olympic       18.97      19.28   1.6
  6    66 Prinsen, Sadie      07 Meadowlarrk School     21.73      22.73   1.6
Preliminaries
 --    64 McLachlin, Emma     99 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    44 Villa, Marika       04 Edmonton Olympic        DNS
 --    62 Krikke, Rebecca     06 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    68 Wood, Madeline      04 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    63 McLachlin, Charlot  99 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    61 Krikke, Lisa        06 Meadowlarrk School      DNS

Girls Open High Jump 15 & Under
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1    59 Kornelsen, Sage     00 Meadowlarrk School                1.45m
     1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.47
        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2   107 Sinnatamby, Trista  00 Unattached                        1.40m
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
        O   XO    O  XXX
  3    65 Prinsen, Hannah     02 Meadowlarrk School                1.20m
     0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
       XO    O    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX
  4    60 Kornelsen, Taliah   02 Meadowlarrk School                1.10m
     0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
        O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
 --    64 McLachlin, Emma     99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    63 McLachlin, Charlot  99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
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....Girls Open High Jump 15 & Under
 --    58 Agar, Makkayla      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    62 Krikke, Rebecca     06 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    68 Wood, Madeline      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS

Girls Open Long Jump 15 & Under
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1    29 Hill Durand, Jasmi  00 Edmonton Columbians               3.93m   1.9
     3.93m(1.9) 3.92m(0.9) 3.91m(0.7)
  2    59 Kornelsen, Sage     00 Meadowlarrk School                3.57m   1.3
     3.57m(1.3) 3.30m(+0.0) 3.43m(1.4)
  3    65 Prinsen, Hannah     02 Meadowlarrk School                3.11m   1.2
     3.07m(1.5) 2.93m(+0.0) 3.11m(1.2)
  4    43 Uguak, Aluel        04 Edmonton Olympic                  2.85m   1.6
     2.47m(2.2) 2.50m(0.6) 2.85m(1.6)
  5    60 Kornelsen, Taliah   02 Meadowlarrk School                2.61m   1.1
     2.35m(2.0) 2.54m(0.7) 2.61m(1.1)
  6    42 Uguak, Akual        06 Edmonton Olympic                  2.51m   1.0
     FOUL      2.43m(+0.0) 2.51m(1.0)
  7    66 Prinsen, Sadie      07 Meadowlarrk School                2.00m   1.9
     1.65m(2.0) 1.63m(0.6) 2.00m(1.9)
 --    58 Agar, Makkayla      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    68 Wood, Madeline      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    62 Krikke, Rebecca     06 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    64 McLachlin, Emma     99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    63 McLachlin, Charlot  99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI

Women Open 100 Metre Dash
16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    56 Morgan, Cheria      89 Legacy Athletics       11.68      11.78Q  1.6  2
  2     7 Brown, Natasha      96 Cap                    11.81      11.92Q  2.6  1
  3   106 Nelson, Amonn       88 Unattached             11.70      11.93Q  2.6  1
  4    31 Rintoul, Jenny      99 Edmonton Columbians    11.94      12.15Q  1.6  2
  5     3 Hughes, Sarah       94 Caltaf Athle           12.30      12.34Q  2.6  1
  6    10 Muamba, Gracia      98 Cap                    12.28      12.73Q  1.6  2
  7   132 Lotholz, Melissa    92 University o                      12.75q  2.6  1
  8   116 Gervais, Monique    94 University o           12.61      12.77q  2.6  1
  9    26 Auguston, Susan     72 Edmonton Columbians               13.08q  1.6  2
 10    32 Tan, Kiara          00 Edmonton Columbians    13.00      13.19q  1.6  2
 11    29 Hill Durand, Jasmi  00 Edmonton Columbians    13.45      13.65q  1.6  2
 12    28 Francois, Julie     59 Edmonton Columbians               14.70q  2.6  1
 --   131 Amerongen, Loretta  53 Voleo Athletics        17.00        DNS   2.6  1
 --    30 Ilkiw, Natalie      89 Edmonton Columbians                 DNS   1.6  2

Women Open 100 Metre Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Finals
  1    56 Morgan, Cheria      89 Legacy Athletics       11.78      11.68   2.2  1
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....Women Open 100 Metre Dash
  2     7 Brown, Natasha      96 Cap                    11.92      11.82   2.2  1
  3   106 Nelson, Amonn       88 Unattached             11.93      11.95   2.2  1
  4    31 Rintoul, Jenny      99 Edmonton Columbians    12.15      12.12   2.2  1
  5    10 Muamba, Gracia      98 Cap                    12.73      12.49   2.2  1
  6     3 Hughes, Sarah       94 Caltaf Athle           12.34      12.52   2.2  1
  7   132 Lotholz, Melissa    92 University o           12.75      12.74   2.2  1
  8   116 Gervais, Monique    94 University o           12.77      12.82   2.2  1
  9    26 Auguston, Susan     72 Edmonton Columbians    13.08      12.96   3.3  2
 10    29 Hill Durand, Jasmi  00 Edmonton Columbians    13.65      13.54   3.3  2
 11    28 Francois, Julie     59 Edmonton Columbians    14.70      14.77   3.3  2
 --    32 Tan, Kiara          00 Edmonton Columbians    13.19        DNS   3.3  2
Preliminaries
 --    30 Ilkiw, Natalie      89 Edmonton Columbians     DNS
 --   131 Amerongen, Loretta  53 Voleo Athletics         DNS

Women Open 200 Metre Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Finals
  1   106 Nelson, Amonn       88 Unattached             23.32      24.31   1.0  1
  2     7 Brown, Natasha      96 Cap                    25.65      24.85   1.0  1
  3    97 Ritchie, Katrin     92 Saskatoon              24.77      25.25   1.0  1
  4    12 Whiteman, Ashley    95 Cap                    25.21      25.28   1.0  1
  5   118 Hrycun, Alexa       94 University o           25.10      25.35   1.0  1
  6     3 Hughes, Sarah       94 Caltaf Athle           25.40      25.40   1.0  1
  7    26 Auguston, Susan     72 Edmonton Columbians               26.83  +0.0  2
  8    11 Sutherland, Jennif  96 Cap                    26.63      27.59  +0.0  2
  9    30 Ilkiw, Natalie      89 Edmonton Columbians               27.87  +0.0  2
 10    29 Hill Durand, Jasmi  00 Edmonton Columbians    27.24      28.01  +0.0  2
 11    28 Francois, Julie     59 Edmonton Columbians               31.71  +0.0  2
 --    23 McCalla, Veon       96 Developing F           25.17        DNS   1.0  1
 --   116 Gervais, Monique    94 University o           26.52        DNS  +0.0  2
 --    31 Rintoul, Jenny      99 Edmonton Columbians    24.35        DNS   1.0  1
 --    32 Tan, Kiara          00 Edmonton Columbians    27.14        DNS  +0.0  2
 --   132 Lotholz, Melissa    92 University o                        SCR

Women Open 400 Metre Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1    12 Whiteman, Ashley    95 Cap                    56.19      56.30   1
  2    97 Ritchie, Katrin     92 Saskatoon              56.50      56.96   1
  3   115 Clonfero, Daniella  93 University o           57.81      57.93   1
  4    10 Muamba, Gracia      98 Cap                    59.80      59.05   1
  5   118 Hrycun, Alexa       94 University o           58.10      59.41   1
  6    30 Ilkiw, Natalie      89 Edmonton Columbians  1:01.51    1:02.25   2
  7    27 Durand Hill, Jasmi     Edmonton Columbians  1:01.54    1:03.24   2
  8   107 Sinnatamby, Trista  00 Unattached                      1:05.13   2
  9    43 Uguak, Aluel        04 Edmonton Olympic                1:15.93   2
 --    24 Spence, Saskia      99 Developing F                        DNS   2
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Women Open 1500 Metre Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1    50 DeMone, Ginelle     98 Leduc Track Club                4:54.42
  2   105 Kitt, Nicole        96 Unattached                      5:01.55
  3    52 Oxton, Madison      97 Leduc Track Club                5:02.11
  4   119 Pinkoski, Megan     94 University o                    5:07.31
  5    90 McMaster, Sarah     90 Running Room                    5:09.38
  6    89 Hansen, Kristen     89 Running Room                    5:15.34
  7    88 Birbeck, Taniya     79 Running Room                    5:59.22
 --    67 Shewman, Ashley     01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS

Women Open 3000 Metre Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   105 Kitt, Nicole        96 Unattached                     10:54.67
  2    51 Keirstead, Haley    99 Leduc Track Club               11:09.64
  3   117 Hik, Freya          95 University o                   11:16.81
  4    89 Hansen, Kristen     89 Running Room                   11:40.46
 --    90 McMaster, Sarah     90 Running Room                        DNS
 --    88 Birbeck, Taniya     79 Running Room                        DNS

Women Open 100 Metre Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    55 Gordon, Christie    86 Legacy Athletics                  13.60q  1.2
  2     8 McCaffrey, Kathryn  91 Cap                    13.61      13.72q  1.2

Women Open 100 Metre Hurdles
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1     8 McCaffrey, Kathryn  91 Cap                    13.72      13.65   0.7
  2    55 Gordon, Christie    86 Legacy Athletics       13.60      13.65   0.7
 --   118 Hrycun, Alexa       94 University o                        DNS   0.7

Women Open 400 Metre Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
 --   118 Hrycun, Alexa       94 University o                        SCR

Women Open High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   131 Amerongen, Loretta  53 Voleo Athletics                   1.25m
     1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
        O    O    O    O  XXX
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Women Open Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1    38 Bergevin, Lindsey   89 Edmonton Interna                  4.00m
     3.70 3.90 4.00 4.10
       XO   XO    O  XXX
  2     2 Ridout, Paige       92 Calgary Spartans                  3.50m
     3.50 3.60
       XO  XXX
  2    99 Webster, Robyn      88 U of C Athletic        3.80m      3.50m
     3.50 3.60
       XO  XXX
  4    39 Hordal, Kassandra   00 Edmonton Interna                  3.00m
     2.90 3.00 3.10
        O   XO  XXX

Women Open Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1    11 Sutherland, Jennif  96 Cap                    4.55m      4.61m   2.7
     4.56m(2.0) FOUL(2.1) 4.57m(3.0) 4.50m(1.8) 4.57m(1.3) 4.61m(2.7)
  2     9 Morrison, Hali      89 Cap                    4.67m      4.54m   1.9
     FOUL(0.9) 4.54m(1.9) 4.54m(3.4) FOUL(3.3) FOUL(1.3) 4.02m(2.1)
  3   131 Amerongen, Loretta  53 Voleo Athletics                   3.84m   1.2
     3.79m(0.9) FOUL(2.3) FOUL(2.3) FOUL(1.9) 3.84m(1.2) 3.84m(3.2)
 --    29 Hill Durand, Jasmi  00 Edmonton Columbians    4.37m        DNS   NWI
 --    32 Tan, Kiara          00 Edmonton Columbians    5.08m        DNS   NWI

Boys Open 100 Metre Dash 15 & Under
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    45 Mezzotero, Frances  06 Edmonton Olympic                  18.96Q  1.7  2
  2    46 Mezzotero, Lorenzo  08 Edmonton Olympic                  19.65Q  1.7  2
 --    71 Brandsma, Liam      06 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    72 Buffalo, Jade       04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    74 Deboski, Koen       00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    81 Shewman, Luke       01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    86 Zander, Daniel      01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    73 Day, James          00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    77 Gambler, Rylee      03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1
 --    75 DiCeasare, Dominic  03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI  1

Boys Open 100 Metre Dash 15 & Under
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1    45 Mezzotero, Frances  06 Edmonton Olympic       18.96      18.70   3.6
  2    46 Mezzotero, Lorenzo  08 Edmonton Olympic       19.65      19.44   3.6
Preliminaries
 --    71 Brandsma, Liam      06 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    72 Buffalo, Jade       04 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
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....Boys Open 100 Metre Dash 15 & Under
 --    74 Deboski, Koen       00 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    81 Shewman, Luke       01 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    86 Zander, Daniel      01 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    73 Day, James          00 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    77 Gambler, Rylee      03 Meadowlarrk School      DNS
 --    75 DiCeasare, Dominic  03 Meadowlarrk School      DNS

Boys Open High Jump 15 & Under
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
 --    72 Buffalo, Jade       04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    84 Wood, Ben           04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    78 Hansen, Dereje      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    85 Wood, Matthew       00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    80 Krikke, Kaedyn      99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    79 Krikke, Benjamin    01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    81 Shewman, Luke       01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    69 Bakker, Josiah      03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    73 Day, James          00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    77 Gambler, Rylee      03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    82 Shewman, Matthew    03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    75 DiCeasare, Dominic  03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS

Boys Open Long Jump 15 & Under
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   108 Brown, Joseph       99 Unattached                        4.25m   1.9
     3.52m(+0.0) 4.02m(0.3) 3.53m(0.6) 4.19m(0.5) 3.50m(0.2) 4.25m(1.9)
  2    45 Mezzotero, Frances  06 Edmonton Olympic                  2.75m   NWI
     2.63m(NWI) 2.40m(NWI) 2.75m(NWI)
  3    46 Mezzotero, Lorenzo  08 Edmonton Olympic                  2.29m   NWI
     2.29m(NWI) 2.01m(NWI) 2.16m(NWI)
 --    84 Wood, Ben           04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    79 Krikke, Benjamin    01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    72 Buffalo, Jade       04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    85 Wood, Matthew       00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    80 Krikke, Kaedyn      99 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    76 Galloway, Jamieson  01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    81 Shewman, Luke       01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    69 Bakker, Josiah      03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    83 Timmer, Simon       89 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    73 Day, James          00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    82 Shewman, Matthew    03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    78 Hansen, Dereje      04 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    75 DiCeasare, Dominic  03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
 --    77 Gambler, Rylee      03 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS   NWI
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Men Open 100 Metre Dash
16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   111 Leblanc, Michael    87 Unattached             10.35      10.56Q  3.3  2
  2   113 Reddy, Julian       94 Unattached             10.57      10.71Q  1.0  1
  3   109 Charles, Ricardo    88 Unattached             10.59      10.80Q  1.0  1
  4    33 Hubbard, Chuba      99 Edmonton Columbians    10.94      10.94Q  3.3  2
  5    17 Lazarenko, Tyler    95 Cap                    11.04      10.99Q  1.0  1
  6   129 Vela, Jeff          92 University o           11.80      11.80Q  3.3  2
  7    19 Olonisakin, Temito  97 Cap                    11.09      11.12q  1.0  1
  8   133 Harper, Patrick     95 University o                      11.69q  1.0  1
  9    25 Barangeua, Momodu   94 Developing F                      11.84q  1.0  1
 10   134 Trapp, Robert       61 Edmonton Columbians               12.81q  3.3  2
 11    34 Meyers, Darcy       62 Edmonton Columbians    13.40      13.34q  3.3  2
 --    35 Ohrt, Shane         93 Edmonton Columbians    10.67        DNS   3.3  2

Men Open 100 Metre Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Finals
  1   111 Leblanc, Michael    87 Unattached             10.56      10.51   1.6  1
  2   113 Reddy, Julian       94 Unattached             10.71      10.62   1.6  1
  3   109 Charles, Ricardo    88 Unattached             10.80      10.81   1.6  1
  4    33 Hubbard, Chuba      99 Edmonton Columbians    10.94      10.88   1.6  1
  5    17 Lazarenko, Tyler    95 Cap                    10.99      11.03   1.6  1
  6    19 Olonisakin, Temito  97 Cap                    11.12      11.23   1.6  1
  7   133 Harper, Patrick     95 University o           11.69      11.96   1.6  1
  8   134 Trapp, Robert       61 Edmonton Columbians    12.81      13.06   0.9  2
  9    34 Meyers, Darcy       62 Edmonton Columbians    13.34      13.47   0.9  2
 --    25 Barangeua, Momodu   94 Developing F           11.84        DNS   0.9  2
 --   129 Vela, Jeff          92 University o           11.80        DNS   1.6  1
Preliminaries
 --    35 Ohrt, Shane         93 Edmonton Columbians     DNS

Men Open 200 Metre Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Finals
  1   109 Charles, Ricardo    88 Unattached             21.42      21.50  +0.0  1
  2    33 Hubbard, Chuba      99 Edmonton Columbians    22.14      22.34  +0.0  1
  3    19 Olonisakin, Temito  97 Cap                    22.65      22.38  +0.0  1
  4   114 Rolle, Thomas       81 Unattached             21.57      22.54  +0.0  1
  5    14 Fraser, Quincy      90 Cap                    22.89      22.68   1.0  2
  6    17 Lazarenko, Tyler    95 Cap                    22.81      22.82   1.0  2
  7    87 Posluxny, Brayden   97 Red Deer Titans                   23.15   2.2  3
  8   101 Krolikowski, Macie  91 U of C Athletic        23.37      23.69   1.0  2
  9     4 Buettner, Nicholas  93 Caltaf Athle           23.90      24.10   1.0  2
 10    54 Westgate, Jesse     97 Leduc Track Club                  24.40   2.2  3
 11   134 Trapp, Robert       61 Edmonton Columbians               27.19   2.2  3
 12    34 Meyers, Darcy       62 Edmonton Columbians    27.80      27.72   2.2  3
 --   102 Lim, Kevin          88 U of C Athletic        22.15        DNF  +0.0  1
 --    16 Kujabi, Momodou     93 Cap                    23.40        DNS   1.0  2
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 --   113 Reddy, Julian       94 Unattached             21.50        DNS  +0.0  1
 --    46 Mezzotero, Lorenzo  08 Edmonton Olympic                    DNS   1.0  2
 --    45 Mezzotero, Frances  06 Edmonton Olympic                    DNS   1.0  2
 --   129 Vela, Jeff          92 University o           24.00        DNS   2.2  3
 --   123 Home, Mitch         92 University o           22.98        DNS   1.0  2
 --    35 Ohrt, Shane         93 Edmonton Columbians    21.47        DNS  +0.0  1

Men Open 400 Metre Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1   102 Lim, Kevin          88 U of C Athletic        48.13      49.27   1
  2   123 Home, Mitch         92 University o           48.21      49.34   1
  3    48 Fernuik, Taylor     90 Edmonton Thunder       50.00      49.42   2
  4     1 King, Garrett       93 Calgary Inte           49.97      50.12   1
  5    98 Johnston, Kieran    95 Saskatoon              49.27      50.54   1
  6    22 Vela, Emmanuel      97 Cap                    52.00      50.91   2
  7   127 Pohl, Quinton       91 University o           50.50      51.49   1
  8   101 Krolikowski, Macie  91 U of C Athletic        51.15      51.88   1
  9    57 Andres, Alex        95 Legacy Athletics                  52.25   2
 10    36 Rosenke, Dan        94 Edmonton Columbians    50.62      52.84   2
 11    54 Westgate, Jesse     97 Leduc Track Club                  53.79   2
 12     4 Buettner, Nicholas  93 Caltaf Athle           54.00      55.31   2
 13    83 Timmer, Simon       89 Meadowlarrk School              1:07.41   2
 14    47 Charrois, Henry     51 Edmonton Racewalk               1:18.58   2
 --   128 Van Mulligen, Matt  95 University o           51.76        DNS   1
 --    16 Kujabi, Momodou     93 Cap                    50.49        DNS   1

Men Open 1500 Metre Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   122 Erickson, Kyle      92 University o                    4:17.21
  2    57 Andres, Alex        95 Legacy Athletics                4:20.65
  3   100 Kondro, Mike        93 U of C Athletic      4:10.00    4:22.81
  4    91 Blankenship, John   66 Running Room                    4:37.35
  5    94 McIver, Jordan      83 Running Room                    4:50.81
  6    47 Charrois, Henry     51 Edmonton Racewalk               6:37.87
 --    85 Wood, Matthew       00 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    76 Galloway, Jamieson  01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS
 --    79 Krikke, Benjamin    01 Meadowlarrk School                  DNS

Men Open 3000 Metre Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1    92 Childs, Cliff       89 Running Room                    8:29.39
  2   104 Roman, Justinen     94 U of C Athletic      8:30.00    8:34.72
  3   126 McDonald, Kieran    94 University o                    8:38.61
  4   125 Madsen, William     94 University o                    8:41.69
  5    95 Monds, Jevin        89 Running Room                    8:59.77
  6   121 Christ, Adrian      94 University o                    9:04.68
  7   103 Rahman, Ismail      94 U of C Athletic      9:00.00    9:07.69
  8   130 Wunsch, Tom         94 University o                    9:10.63
  9    96 Muldrew, Shawn      65 Running Room                    9:42.81
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....Men Open 3000 Metre Run
 10    93 Cook, Cameron       84 Running Room                   10:04.72

Men Open 110 Metre Hurdles 36"
Top 8 Advance by Time

==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    87 Posluxny, Brayden   97 Red Deer Titans                   15.47q  2.0
  2   112 Lem, Chris          98 Unattached                        16.24q  2.0
  3    22 Vela, Emmanuel      97 Cap                               17.57q  2.0

Men Open 110 Metre Hurdles 36"
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1   112 Lem, Chris          98 Unattached             16.24      16.01   2.6
  2    87 Posluxny, Brayden   97 Red Deer Titans        15.47      26.45   2.6
 --    22 Vela, Emmanuel      97 Cap                    17.57        DNS   2.6

Men Open 400 Metre Hurdles
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1    20 Smithers, Cameron   91 Cap                    54.98      53.23
  2    18 MacNab, Callum      97 Cap                    56.20      54.78
  3     6 Kellner, Thomas     94 Caltaf Athle           55.54      55.40
  4    98 Johnston, Kieran    95 Saskatoon              54.35      56.80
  5     1 King, Garrett       93 Calgary Inte           56.50      58.55
  6    53 Hansen, Jorden      96 Leduc Track Club       57.50      59.21
  7     5 Clements, Bryce     94 Caltaf Athle           58.00    1:00.67
 --    15 Hayes, Clayton      88 Cap                    55.21        DNF

Men Open High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 --    40 Woolnough, Corey    96 Edmonton Interna                    DNS

Men Open Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   124 Jansen, Matt        90 University o                      4.20m
     4.20 4.35
      XXO  XXX
  2    47 Charrois, Henry     51 Edmonton Racewalk                 2.00m
     2.00 2.10 2.20
        O    -  XXX
 --    40 Woolnough, Corey    96 Edmonton Interna                     NH
     3.50
      XXX
 --    37 Theodore, Deryk     89 Edmonton Columbians                 DNS
 --   120 Choi, Andrew        92 University o                        DNS
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Men Open Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1    13 Balogun, Johnathan  94 Cap                    6.15m      6.69m   2.2
     FOUL(3.4) FOUL(3.6) 2.35m(NWI) FOUL(2.1) 5.54m(2.4) 6.69m(2.2)
  2    21 Soderstrom, Kurt    98 Cap                    5.81m      5.68m   2.5
     5.66m(2.5) 5.43m(3.6) 5.68m(2.5) 5.52m(2.4) 4.42m(2.6) FOUL(2.8)
  3   110 Johnson, Luke       95 Unattached                        5.40m   2.2
     4.77m(4.0) FOUL(1.2) 5.39m(NWI) 5.28m(2.1) 4.94m(3.3) 5.40m(2.2)
  4    41 Purkis, James       49 Edmonton Masters       4.30m      3.93m   3.3
     FOUL(2.0) FOUL      3.93m(3.3) 3.93m(NWI) FOUL(2.6) 3.83m(1.6)


